GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting

2 November 2018
1:30 AM -12:30 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order

a. Approval of Minutes

. Introductions

a. Name, Pronouns, Position, Department/Program

. Old Business

a. Training Material Distribution and Discussion

b. Questions Regarding the Committee

. New Business

a. Special Allocations Mock Presentation
b. Special Events Funding Application Process

. Adjourn

1:30

11:33

1:33

11:50

12:30



